
To

Day Arena
Jan 19

MONDAY UPPER

Jan 19
MONDAY LOWER

Jan 20
TUESDAY UPPER

Jan 20
TUESDAY LOWER

Jan 21
WEDNESDAY UPPER

Jan 21
WEDNESDAY LOWER

Jan 22
THURSDAY UPPER

Jan 22
THURSDAY LOWER

Jan 23
FRIDAY UPPER

Jan 23
FRIDAY LOWER

Jan 24
SATURDAY UPPER

Jan 24
SATURDAY LOWER

Jan 25
SUNDAY UPPER

Jan 25
SUNDAY LOWER

7:15 AM

U9

8:15 AM

8:15 AM 9:15 AM 10:30 AM

U7-1 U7-2 U9

9:15 AM 10:15 AM 11:30 AM

4:15 PM 8:00 PM

U11B U18A

5:15 PM 9:45 PM

1:45 PM 3:00 PM

U11R U13R

2:45 PM 4:00 PM

U7-2 U11R U11R 3on3 Public Skate U18R

11:45 AM 1:00 PM 2:15 PM 3:30 PM 5:15 PM 10:15 PM

1:15 PM

6:30 PM 7:45 PM 9:00 PM

U13R

5:30 PM 6:45 PM10:45 AM

10:45 AM

3:45 PM 9:15 PM

9:00 PM 10:15 PM

5:30 PM 7:15 PM 8:30 PM3:00 PM 4:15 PM

CANCEL U13AA

4:00 PM 5:15 PM

2:30 PM

U13AAA U15AA U18A

7:00 PM 8:15 PM 10:15 PM

9:30 PM

U18R

10:30 PM

6:30 PM 9:00 PM

U11R U15R

7:30 PM

8:15 PM

Riverview Minor Hockey Club                      Week #                                                          16 Jan 19 Jan 25

5:15 PM 6:30 PM 7:45 PM

10:00 PM

9:00 PM

CLINIC U11AA U13AA U15AA

6:15 PM 7:30 PM 8:45 PM

U13AAA U18R

9:00 PM 10:15 PM

6:45 PM 8:00 PM 9:15 PM

U11B U13B U15A

8:00 PM

U18A

9:45 PM

7:45 PM 9:00 PM 10:15 PM

8:00 PM 9:15 PM

6:45 PM 8:00 PM

6:15 AM

U15A

7:15 AM

9:15 PM

U11R U15R U15R

7:45 PM 9:00 PM 10:15 PM

6:15 AM

U11AA

7:15 AM

U13B U13R U15AA

7:15 AM 8:00 PM 9:15 PM

6:15 AM 7:00 PM

U11B

7:15 AM 10:00 PM

6:15 AM

5:30 PM 6:45 PM 8:00 PM 9:15 PM

U9 U13R U15R U18R

6:30 PM 7:45 PM

5:30 PM 6:45 PM

8:00 PM

U15R U15R

6:30 PM 7:45 PM

U13B U15A

8:30 AM 9:45 AM

U9

12:00 PM

U7-1

9:30 AM


